S.B. 5 RETIREMENT AND INDEPENDENT ENTITIES BASE BUDGET

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 1 JANUARY 25, 2020 1:14 PM

Senator Wayne A. Harper proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 30: Delete "and Section 3"

2. Page 1, Line 30: Delete "take" and insert "takes"

3. Page 6, Line 192: Delete "AgencyFund" and insert "Agency Fund"

4. Page 6, Line 200: Delete "and Section 3"

5. Page 6, Line 200: Delete "take" and insert "takes"